Roy
2016/09/05
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖

Page 1/1
5 D I
ORDER INFORMATION
S X X X XN B 0 1
.XX ±0.20
.X  ±0.30
OLD P/N:DINLS-F3XX-L
L X3 X F -
3:TRIPLE ROW F:FEMALE
X X
PIN NO.
SEE TABLE 1
G0: GOLD FLASH
S0: SELECTIVE
W: NATURAL A: TRAY
SPECIFICATION
CURRENT RATING: 2 AMP
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1000MΩ MIN
DIELECTRIC VOLTAGE: 1000V AC/MINUTE
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30mΩ MAX
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -40°C TO +105°C
MATING DURABILITY: 400 CYCLES
MATERIAL
INSULATOR: PBT + 30%G.F , UL94V-0
TERMINAL: COPPER ALLOY
SB: SELECTIVE 10u"
SF: SELECTIVE 15u"
SD: SELECTIVE 30u"
T0:TIN PLATED
PITCH / ROW
SEE TABLE 1
PART NO.
5DINSL3AXF-96
PIN NO.
96
64
64
48
32
PITCH
2.54
5.08
32
TABLE 1
CONTACT
ARRANGE
A - -
A - C
A B C***
***
***
***
5DINSL3BXF-64
5DINSL3CXF-64
***
***
B
16
32
A B -
***
*** A - -
A - C
A B C
A B -
5DINSL3DXF-32
5DINSL3EXF-48